/A

Job Title

Location

MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

JobQuest #

6/24/2025

JobQuest Link

1st Shift Lead Assembler
Administrative Assistant
Application Specialist

Arborist Climber/Crane Climber
Assembler-1st Shift
Assembler-2nd Shift

Assistant Branch Manager
Assistant Branch Manager
Attendance Outreach Worker
Behavior Technician

Bilingual Administrative Assistant

Business Development - Technical Sales

Business Operations Intern
Carpenter

Case Manager

CNA/HHA

CNC Lathe Machinist

CNC MACHINIST

CNC Milling Machine Setup

CNC SET-UP MACHINIST

CNC Setup Operator

Community Support Colleague
Crisis Intervention Counselors
Customer Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Datacenter Technician

Developmental Specialist

Director of Quality & Program Integrity

Director

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electronic Solderers/Assemblers.

Electro-Optical Testing Technician

Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Georgetown
Georgetown
Tewksbury
Dracut
Dracut
Tewksbury
Lowell
Wakefield
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Haverhill
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Hanover
Billerica
Lowell
Chelmsford
Dracut
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Andover

Methuen

East Walpole

Billerica

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time

Full-Time

22340555
22418659
22631042
22469966
22659060
22659061
22420921
22496154
22631043
22393739
22493421
22524691
22336268
22455189
22358772
22551158
22502568
22502563
22534707
22502566
22551048
22358765
22414804
22418667
22659028
22358860
22358768
22493520
22469958
22420898
22638537
22599646
22650610

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22340555
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22418659
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22631042
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22469966
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659060
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659061
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22420921
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22496154
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22631043
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22393739
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22493421
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524691
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22336268
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22455189
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358772
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22551158
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22502568
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22502563
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22534707
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22502566
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22551048
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358765
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22414804
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22418667
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659028
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358860
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358768
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22493520
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22469958
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22420898
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22638537
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22599646
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22650610

Engineering Technician

English Language Education Instructor

Entry Level Accounting Assistant

Entry Level Diesel Mechanic

ENVIRONMENTAL PROJECT MANAGER

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic
Facility Maintenance/Custodian
Family Therapist

Fiber Optics Assembler

Field Service Technician
Finance Manager

Fleet Maintenance Manager
Food and Beverage Attendant
Food Production Operator
Food Production Packer
Foreman

Front Desk Supervisor

Front of House Staff Member
Furniture Installer

General Laborer
Groundsman

Heat Treatment Operator
HHA's & Homemakers

Home Health Aide

Human Resource Specialist
Human Resources Generalist
HVAC Instructor

HVAC/R Technician
Internship

Kitchen Helper

Kitchen Staff

Laborer

Laborers

Landscape Construction Foreman
Lead Distribution Generalist
Lead Engineering Technician

Machine Maintenance Tech

Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Billerica
Acton
Chelmsford
Billerica
Dracut
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Ayer

Ayer
Billerica
Lowell

Lowell

N. Chelmsford

Littleton
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Burlington
Burlington
Chelmsford
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Marlborough
Chelmsford
Lowell

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

22524593
22340567
22631038
22685370
22572518
22502554
22468246
22414807
22659058
22643642
22685362
22685366
22575171
22638550
22428890
22469967
22575166
22358856
22633598
22358728
22469969
22650588
22428887
22450076
22450086
22638584
22340564
22496049
22393728
22599617
22599638
22443105
22393721
22443118
22393735
22599625
22450243

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524593
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22340567
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22631038
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22685370
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22572518
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22502554
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22468246
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22414807
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659058
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22643642
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22685362
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22685366
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22575171
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22638550
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22428890
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22469967
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22575166
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358856
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22633598
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358728
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22469969
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22650588
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22428887
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22450076
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22450086
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22638584
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22340564
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22496049
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22393728
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22599617
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22599638
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22443105
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22393721
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22443118
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22393735
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22599625
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22450243

Machine Shop

Machinist 1st Class
Maintenance Tech A
Maintenance Tech B-2nd Shift
Maintenance Technician
Manual Grinder
Manufacturing Assembler

Manufacturing Engineer 11|

Mechanic/Motor Equipment Operator (MEO)

Mechanical Engineer

Mechanical Inspector

Micro Electronic Assembler
Microelectronics Wire Bonder
Molding Machine Operator/Assembler
Monitor

Motor Equipment Operator

Office Assistant

Oil Burner Service Technician
Outpatient Clinician

POC Order Processor/Shipper

Power Wash Technician

Precision Mechanical Inspector

Prep Operator I- 2nd Shift

Prep Operator I- 3rd Shift

Principal Embedded Software Engineer
Process Technician

Production Planning Assistant
Professional Commercial Cleaner
Professional Residential Cleaner
Program Director

Purchasing & Inventory Control Manager
Quality Assurance Technicians
Quality Engineer |

Recovery Specialist

Re-Entry Specialist

Refridgeration Technician

Room Attendant

Woburn
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Methuen
Billerica
Billerica
Dracut
Wakefield
Chelmsford
Tyngsboro
Chelmsford
Danvers
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Lowell
Billerica
Dracut
Dracut
Billerica
Billerica
Westford
Billerica
Tyngsboro
Westford
Tyngsboro
Haverhill
Tyngsboro
Ayer
Billerica
Tewksbury
Lowell
Tewksbury

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

22455177
22524702
22685374
22685380
22575170
22660267
22445873
22445863
22572614
22524692
22671801
22671798
22521850
22659071
22502633
22546311
22633657
22546435
22521834
22112276
22630873
22534698
22549109
22112275
22468204
22627986
22428897
22628057
22628060
22521821
22659047
22428893
22549112
22521811
22521809
22399020
22572593

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22455177
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524702
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22685374
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22685380
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22575170
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22660267
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22445873
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22445863
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22572614
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524692
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22671801
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22671798
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22521850
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659071
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22502633
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22546311
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22633657
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22546435
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22521834
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22112276
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22630873
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22534698
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22549109
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22112275
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22468204
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22627986
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22428897
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22628057
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22628060
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22521821
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22659047
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22428893
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22549112
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22521811
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22521809
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22399020
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22572593

Science Instructor: Biology
Seamstress

Senior Quality Engineer

Server/ Bartender

Shipping and Receiving Associate
Sr Project Engineer

Staff Accountant

Store Manager

Supervisor, Machine Maintenance
Technical Services Repair Technician
Test Technician

Town Engineer I/I|

Truck Driver

Universal Banker Il

Veterinary Science Instructor
Vice President Internal Audit

VP, Compliance, CRA Officer

Winding Operator

Youth Public Safety Academy Counselor

Youth Safety Academy Kitchen Cook Crew

Tyngsboro
Lowell
Billerica
Chelmsford
Tyngsboro
Wakefield
Wakefield
Dracut
Lowell
Wilmington
Wilmington
Dracut

N. Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Tyngsboro
Wakefield
Tewksbury
Hopedale
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

22340566
22428899
22524703
22599632
22481792
22524696
22524698
22572605
22443108
22450058
22414815
22546313
22443091
22420929
22340563
22524699
22420926
22572529
22358691
22358711

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job



https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22340566
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22428899
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524703
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22599632
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22481792
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524696
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524698
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22572605
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22443108
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22450058
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22414815
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22546313
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22443091
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22420929
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22340563
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22524699
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22420926
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22572529
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358691
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22358711
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