

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #	JobQuest Link
1st Shift Lead Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	22340555	View Job
Administrative Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	22418659	View Job
Application Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	22631042	View Job
Arborist Climber/Crane Climber	Billerica	Full-Time	22469966	View Job
Assembler-1st Shift	Georgetown	Full-Time	22659060	View Job
Assembler-2nd Shift	Georgetown	Full-Time	22659061	View Job
Assistant Branch Manager	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22420921	View Job
Assistant Branch Manager	Dracut	Full-Time	22496154	View Job
Attendance Outreach Worker	Dracut	Full-Time	22631043	View Job
Behavior Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22393739	View Job
Bilingual Administrative Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	22493421	View Job
Business Development - Technical Sales	Wakefield	Full-Time	22524691	View Job
Business Operations Intern	Lowell	Full-Time	22336268	View Job
Carpenter	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22455189	View Job
Case Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	22358772	View Job
CNA/HHA	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22551158	View Job
CNC Lathe Machinist	Haverhill	Full-Time	22502568	View Job
CNC MACHINIST	Billerica	Full-Time	22502563	View Job
CNC Milling Machine Setup	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22534707	View Job
CNC SET-UP MACHINIST	Hanover	Full-Time	22502566	View Job
CNC Setup Operator	Billerica	Full-Time	22551048	View Job
Community Support Colleague	Lowell	Full-Time	22358765	View Job
Crisis Intervention Counselors	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22414804	View Job
Customer Service Representative	Dracut	Full-Time	22418667	View Job
Customer Service Representative	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22659028	View Job
Datacenter Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	22358860	View Job
Developmental Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	22358768	View Job
Director of Quality & Program Integrity	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22493520	View Job
Director	Lowell	Full-Time	22469958	View Job
Electrical Engineer	Andover	Full-Time	22420898	View Job
Electrical Engineer	Methuen	Full-Time	22638537	View Job
Electronic Solderers/Assemblers.	East Walpole	Part-Time	22599646	View Job
Electro-Optical Testing Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	22650610	View Job

Engineering Technician	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22524593	View Job
English Language Education Instructor	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22340567	View Job
Entry Level Accounting Assistant	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	22631038	View Job
Entry Level Diesel Mechanic	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22685370	View Job
ENVIRONMENTAL PROJECT MANAGER	Lowell	Full-Time	22572518	View Job
Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	Billerica	Full-Time	22502554	View Job
Facility Maintenance/Custodian	Acton	Part-Time	22468246	View Job
Family Therapist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22414807	View Job
Fiber Optics Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	22659058	View Job
Field Service Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	22643642	View Job
Finance Manager	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22685362	View Job
Fleet Maintenance Manager	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22685366	View Job
Food and Beverage Attendant	Lowell	Full-Time	22575171	View Job
Food Production Operator	Ayer	Full-Time	22638550	View Job
Food Production Packer	Ayer	Full-Time	22428890	View Job
Foreman	Billerica	Full-Time	22469967	View Job
Front Desk Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	22575166	View Job
Front of House Staff Member	Lowell	Full-Time	22358856	View Job
Furniture Installer	N. Chelmsford	Full-Time	22633598	View Job
General Laborer	Littleton	Full-Time	22358728	View Job
Groundsman	Billerica	Full-Time	22469969	View Job
Heat Treatment Operator	Lowell	Full-Time	22650588	View Job
HHA's & Homemakers	Lowell	Part-Time	22428887	View Job
Home Health Aide	Burlington	Full-Time	22450076	View Job
Human Resource Specialist	Burlington	Full-Time	22450086	View Job
Human Resources Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22638584	View Job
HVAC Instructor	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22340564	View Job
HVAC/R Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	22496049	View Job
Internship	Lowell	Part-Time	22393728	View Job
Kitchen Helper	Chelmsford	Part-Time	22599617	View Job
Kitchen Staff	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22599638	View Job
Laborer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22443105	View Job
Laborers	Lowell	Full-Time	22393721	View Job
Landscape Construction Foreman	Marlborough	Full-Time	22443118	View Job
Lead Distribution Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22393735	View Job
Lead Engineering Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	22599625	View Job
Machine Maintenance Tech	Lowell	Full-Time	22450243	View Job

Machine Shop	Woburn	Full-Time	22455177	View Job
Machinist 1st Class	Billerica	Full-Time	22524702	View Job
Maintenance Tech A	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22685374	View Job
Maintenance Tech B-2nd Shift	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22685380	View Job
Maintenance Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	22575170	View Job
Manual Grinder	Methuen	Full-Time	22660267	View Job
Manufacturing Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	22445873	View Job
Manufacturing Engineer III	Billerica	Full-Time	22445863	View Job
Mechanic/Motor Equipment Operator (MEO)	Dracut	Full-Time	22572614	View Job
Mechanical Engineer	Wakefield	Full-Time	22524692	View Job
Mechanical Inspector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22671801	View Job
Micro Electronic Assembler	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22671798	View Job
Microelectronics Wire Bonder	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22521850	View Job
Molding Machine Operator/Assembler	Danvers	Full-Time	22659071	View Job
Monitor	Chelmsford	Part-Time	22502633	View Job
Motor Equipment Operator	Dracut	Full-Time	22546311	View Job
Office Assistant	Dracut	Part-Time	22633657	View Job
Oil Burner Service Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	22546435	View Job
Outpatient Clinician	Lowell	Part-Time	22521834	View Job
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	22112276	View Job
Power Wash Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	22630873	View Job
Precision Mechanical Inspector	Dracut	Full-Time	22534698	View Job
Prep Operator I- 2nd Shift	Billerica	Full-Time	22549109	View Job
Prep Operator I- 3rd Shift	Billerica	Full-Time	22112275	View Job
Principal Embedded Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	22468204	View Job
Process Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	22627986	View Job
Production Planning Assistant	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22428897	View Job
Professional Commercial Cleaner	Westford	Part-Time	22628057	View Job
Professional Residential Cleaner	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	22628060	View Job
Program Director	Haverhill	Full-Time	22521821	View Job
Purchasing & Inventory Control Manager	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22659047	View Job
Quality Assurance Technicians	Ayer	Full-Time	22428893	View Job
Quality Engineer I	Billerica	Full-Time	22549112	View Job
Recovery Specialist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22521811	View Job
Re-Entry Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	22521809	View Job
Refridgeration Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22399020	View Job
Room Attendant	Lowell	Full-Time	22572593	View Job

Science Instructor: Biology	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22340566	View Job
Seamstress	Lowell	Full-Time	22428899	View Job
Senior Quality Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	22524703	View Job
Server/ Bartender	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22599632	View Job
Shipping and Receiving Associate	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22481792	View Job
Sr Project Engineer	Wakefield	Full-Time	22524696	View Job
Staff Accountant	Wakefield	Full-Time	22524698	View Job
Store Manager	Dracut	Full-Time	22572605	View Job
Supervisor, Machine Maintenance	Lowell	Full-Time	22443108	View Job
Technical Services Repair Technician	Wilmington	Full-Time	22450058	View Job
Test Technician	Wilmington	Full-Time	22414815	View Job
Town Engineer I/II	Dracut	Full-Time	22546313	<u>View Job</u>
Truck Driver	N. Chelmsford	Full-Time	22443091	View Job
Universal Banker II	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22420929	View Job
Veterinary Science Instructor	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	22340563	View Job
Vice President Internal Audit	Wakefield	Full-Time	22524699	View Job
VP, Compliance, CRA Officer	Tewksbury	Full-Time	22420926	View Job
Winding Operator	Hopedale	Full-Time	22572529	View Job
Youth Public Safety Academy Counselor	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22358691	View Job
Youth Safety Academy Kitchen Cook Crew	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22358711	View Job